

## Pima County

## Legislation Details

File #:	File	ID 8519	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/2/2	2018			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	2/20	)/2018			Final action:	2/20/2018	
Title:	Award Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-235, CRM of America, L.L.C., for waste tire site operations and recycling. This revision exercises the first of two five-year renewal options to extend the termination date to 3/8/23, increases the award amount by \$6,319,496.00 for a cumulative not-to-exceed contract amount of \$15,899,185.00 and revises the scope of services and pricing. One (1) 5-year renewal option remains. Funding Source: Solid Waste Tire Fund. Administering Department: Environmental Quality.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-235						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
2/20/2018	1	Board of	f Supervisor	S			